Full Name in English
Ear Ali

Satish Rajbongshi
Atul Talukdar
Biren Talukdar
Madan Talukdar
Pramod Patowari
Ukil saloi
Basistha Haloi

Full Name in Recognized Official Language
Eyakub Ali

Sangita Rajbongshi

papori Talukdar

Binita Talukdar

Pinki Talukdar

Krishna Patowary

Sewali Saloi

Jyotishma Haloi

Gender Address linel

=TT L

Nalbari

Nalbari
Mukalmua
Nalbari

Jagara

Solamara Chowk
Nalbari

Kalag

Address Line2 Address Line 3

NAL/1357
NAL/2168
NAL/1564
NAL/115

NAL/1633
NAL/2483
NAL/2162
NAL/2052

31.08.20
15.02.20
14.09.20
24.08.20
04.12.19
02.03.20
02.11.20
09.11.20

District
NALBARI

NALBARI
NALBARI
NALBARI
NALBARI
NALBARI
NALBARI
NALBARI

State
ASSAM

ASSAM
ASSAM
ASSAM
ASSAM
ASSAM
ASSAM
ASSAM

Country Scheme Specific ID

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE
MARRIAGE ASSISTANCE

State Share Payment Amount
25000

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000



